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Rangliste Sachsen-Anhalt Herren

2017-2018
Stand vom: 1. October 2017, 15:52:24
Platz EDV Name Verein Spiele Pins  Durchschnitt

1 4232 Briggemann, Maik BC Halberstadter Adler - Hetre 28 5490 196.071

2 4410 Reese, David BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Hetre 36 6980 193.889

3 4763 Taschenberger, Sten 1. Bowlingclub Magdebitigrren | 55 10637 193.400

4 4293 Bernau, Ronny VSG Oppin - Herren | 22 4198 190)818

5 4248 Plotnikow, Alexander BC Halberstéadter Adlerertén | 21 4007 190.81p

6 4449 Schwabe, Torsten BowlingSportClub Magdeburgrréh | 30 5717 190.56)7

7 4412 Greulich, Carsten VSG Oppin - Herren | 45 8546 .9RD)

8 4559 Fricke, Daniel BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - iderl 26 4874 187.46p

9 4644 Fischer, Niels VSG Oppin - Herren Il 44 8219 186.[7
10 22500 Kirberger, Stefan BowlingSportClub Magdebuirtgrren | 23 4269 185.609
11 4375 Bott, Michael Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren | 26 474 182.654]
12 4347 NaalB, Marcel VSG Oppin - Herren I 50 9031 180J62
13 4374 Brandt, Udo Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren I 22 3969 180.409
14 4002 Peters, Dirk VSG Oppin - Senioren | 25 4487 180|4
15 4353 Lange, Uwe BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren Il 21 5337 178.714
16 4608 Seidel, Kevin Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren | 26 863 178.385)
17 4197 Friese, Peter ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren 23 4065 76.739
18 4860 Heinitz, Tino ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren | 22 3845 174.773
19 4344 Mauer, Reinhard ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senidren 18 3121 173.384
20 4805 Schell, Florian BowlingSportClub Magdeburgerign | 46 7869 171.06p
21 4617 Klaffenbach, Ralf VSG Oppin - Senioren | 19 3224 169.684
22 4059 Schilke, René BC Halberstadter Adler - Heliren 19 3200 168.421
23 4159 Péatz-Tannenberg, Robert  Mr. Marble 99ers rafidit 24 4030 167.91Y
24 4354 Linda, Ulrich 1. ABC Halle - Senioren 18 3018 Bo7
25 4670 Lorenz, Stephan BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren 30 1950 167.300
26 4184 Hartel, Walter USV Halle - Senioren 18 2998 1665
27 4791 Hesse, Alexander Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren | 23822 166.174
28 4631 Lorenz, Hubert BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren 29 4480 165.655)
29 4360 Heritsch, Hubert ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Seniore 18 2959 164.389
30 4785 Royla, Thomas ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren I 8 1 2951 163.944
31 4493 Stoye, Karsten Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren Il 416705 163.537
32 4361 Koch, Manfred ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren lI 91 3106 163.474
33 4790 Kirschner, David Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren I 9 1 3021 159.00(
34 4889 Haustein, Tom VSG Oppin - Herren 11l 24 3803 458,
35 4913 Panteleit, Tim BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgerreh | 26 4052 155.84p
36 4061 Karsten, Danny BC Halberstadter Adler - Hetren 14 2930 209.28¢
37 4147 Schmidt, Norbert 1. BSV Halle 96 - Senioren 7 2514 203.571
38 4286 Honigmann, Lutz BC Bowling Stones Magdebusgnioren | 7 1350 192.857
39 4613 Linde, Patrick VSG Oppin - Herren Il 6 1129 183.1
40 4264 Fege, Lars Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren Il 13 2446 88.154
41 4085 Viehmann, Sven SSC Hellas Magdeburg - Herren | 5 940 188.00(¢
42 4283 Gerth, Veit-Markus BC Bowling Stones Magdebuggnioren | 7 1313 187.511
43 4265 GaBmann, Jens Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren | 10 4187 187.400)
44 4393 Bauer, Tobias 1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg -iSem 12 2242 186.838
45 4174 Goring, Peter VSG Oppin - Senioren I 5 933 18®|6
46 4263 Lehmann, Heiko Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren | 12 12 184.583
47 4173 Werner, Reinhard 1. BSV Halle 96 - Senioren 7 9112 184.429
48 4292 Ohm, Hans-Jirgen SSC Hellas Magdeburg - Herren 5 922 184.400
49 4010 Bornack, Lutz VSG Oppin - Senioren |l 7 1287 883,
50 4660 Thrun, Lars Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren | 10 1833 83.300
51 4088 Masannek, Sven SSC Hellas Magdeburg - Herren | 5 906 181.20¢
52 4222 Hoffmann, Daniel BowlingSportClub Magdebuiderren | 9 1623 180.33B
53 4898 Bauer, Christoph ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Semdte 7 1251 178.714
54 4918 Krakow, Thomas ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren | 4 1 2490 177.857
55 4289 Langer, Tom BowlingSportclub Magdeburg - Senid 7 1243 177.571
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EDV Name

4340
4768
4758
4175
4266
4242
4359
4194
4813
4445
4003
4713
4341
4495
4172
4179
4924
4819
4480
4702
4345
4709
4745
4499
4818
4001
4346
4826
4139
4256
4859
4915
4893
4335
4182
10289
4198
23800
4865
4884
4761
4881
4190
4113
4013
4833
4783
4759
4257
4526
4885
4187
4624
4671
4765
4239
4237
4456
4669
4857

Zeising, Laszlo
Faust, Peter
Gartner, David
Bubner, Thorsten
Jomrich, Herbert
Kohler, Lars
Faust, Hans-Dieter
Hippe, Olaf
Jirasek, Johannes
Stein, Mario
Muller, Frank
Victor, Ralf
Patzschke, Ricco
Becker, Heiko
Wildenhain, Gerhard
Mogel, Jens
Pullwitt, Frank
Borchard, Pascal
Kunath, Florian
Gaspar, Helmut
Mauer, Hans-Dieter
Thiem, Frank
Uda, Steven
Behrend, Frank
Pritzel, Rainer
Herffurth, Thomas
Rudiger, Frank
Lidemann, Rainer
Dippold, Hans-Jlrgen
Neubauer, Jorg
Schunke, Karsten
Hennings, Gunnar
Fohlisch, Dietmar
Damm, Manfred
Raksi, Sandor
Brauer, Steffen
Winckler, Volker
Borner, Sven
Reiswich, Egor
Domeier, Julien
Hartmann, René
Christ, Enrico
Victor, Rene
Weber, Pawel
Muller, Joachim
Schwarz, Melchior
Forster, Florian
Wiegand, Stefan
Schmidt, Sven
Fetisch, Florian
Dammkohler, Frank
Mo6nnig, Andreas
Dick, Lothar
Georgi, Klaus
Friede, Steffen
Gorzize, Klaus
Linke, Otto
Gunther, Stefan
Lorenz, Peter
Frenzel, Norbert

Verein
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herrén |
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg iogaml|
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren
USV Halle - Herren
Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren
BC Halberstadter Adler - Herren |
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Segmid
ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren
BC "Halberstadter Adlargedd
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren |
VSG Oppin - Senioren |
BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 - Hem
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Heiren
SSC Hellas Magdeburg - Herren |
1. BSV Halle 96 - Senioren
USV Halle - Herren
VSG Oppin - Herren 111
1. Bowlingclub Magdeburgrrétel
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren
Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Harlle
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg i@&en I
HBV 98 - Herren
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - Sgzm Il
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - ker
VSG Oppin - Herren |
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren Il
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren Il
BC Sandersdorf 97 - $emib
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren Il
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin rrele
BowlingSportClub Magdebutgrren |1
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senibren
1. ABC Halle - Senioren
USV Halle - Senioren
BC Halberstadter Adler - eteitt
ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren
BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 - ker
1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg - idart
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - ider
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren I
BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 - Hemr
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - Sesmar
VSG Oppin - Senioren Il
BowlingSportClub Magdebukerren Il
BC "Flying Pins" Genthinerkén
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren |
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren Il
BC Halberstadter Adler rrétell
BV "Bowling Star" Halle OBerren
BC Bowling Stones MagdeburgriSen Il
BowlingSportclub Magdeburg riGen II
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senibren
Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren Il
1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg rrétel
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren Il
BC "Flying Pins" Genthiren®ren |l
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Spiele Pins

14 2450
7 1206
5 861
5 861
72051
7 1205
7 1205
5 854
11 1878
9 1532
7 1190
5 850
14 2368
5843
7 1179
5 842
16 2694
5 841
5 841
7 5117
10 1676
7 1173
16 2668
6 999
4 666
16 2661
6 996
4 664
10 1658
3 649
5 823
5 821
13 2125
7 1144
7 1144
6 980
17 727
5 814
5 814
3 487
4 648
14 2266
5 806
5 805
5 802
5 797
4 637
4 2 63
5 788
10 1573
6 941
15 2351
7 1094
5 772
7 1080
12 8501
6 923
5 769
12 1843
4 612

Durchschnitt

175.000
172.286
72.200
172.200
172.143
172.143
172.143
100.8
170.727
170.222
1©0.0
170.000
169.143
168.600
168.429
168.400
81875
168.200
168.200
167.857
167.600
167.571
166.750
166.500
166.500
6.362
166.000
166.000
165.800
165.333
164.600
164.200
163.462
453.
163.429
163.333
163.176
162.800
162.800
162.333
62.000
161.857
161.200
161.000
0.260
159.400
159.250
158.000
157.600
157.300
156.833
156.733
156.286
154.400
154.286
154.167
153.833
153.800
153.583
153.000

01.10.203R2



3von 3

Platz
116
117
117
119
120
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

EDV Name

4794
4011
4195
4882
4356
4258
4334
4744
4338
4602
4181
4750
4853
4394
4577
4339
4847
4447
4086
4697
4749
4045
4825
4883
4767
4710
4851
4908
4912
4784
4270
4585
4762
4667
4707
4861
4829
4849
4118
4921
4827
4433
4557
4922
4925
4923

Thiele, Steve
Graupner, Andreas
PlI6tz, Erik
Wildgrube, Romeo
Dehne, Mario
Kdnnig, Lutz
Braun, Jurgen
Schwarz, Henrik
Elze, Heiko
Preuschoff, Dieter
Pschorn, Jorg
Lapscheck, Lothar
Heinitz, Peter
Mif3ler, Maik-Michael
Loffler, Jorg
Rumpel, Mirko
Beck, Rolf
Siebrecht, Holger
Folting, Matthias
Panke, Eberhard
Bengsch, Torsten
Nischik, Lothar
Schmidt, Soéren
Berger, Holger
Braun, Ingo
Webel, Sven
Schreiber, Martin
Jung, Mario
Knothe, Alexander
Gottschalk, Peter
Simonsen, Sven
GloRe, Florian
Pfeffer, olker
Lorenz, Daniel
Kampfer, Arnd
Burmeister, Ringo
Pilger, Gerhard
Kaferhaus, Daniel
Kruger, Heinz
KlauR3, Frank
Neubauer, Frank
Baier, Gerd
Sokolowski, Ulf
Lahne, Mario
Kutscha, Nico
Latzke, Sebastian

Verein
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |l
VSG Oppin - Senioren I
ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren
1. Bowling Treff Magdebufenioren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren |
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren |
HBV 98 - Herren
BowlingSportclub Magdebu&gnioren |
HBV 98 - Herren
BC "Flying Pins" GenthBenioren I
USV Halle - Herren
BowlingSportClub Magdebusgnioren lil
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Seniollen
1. Bowling Treff Magdeigu+ Herren
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - Senin ||
HBV 98 - Herren
USV Halle - Senioren
BowlingSportClub Magdebutgrren llI
VSG Oppin - Herren 1l
USV Halle - Herren
BowlingSportclub MagdebBgnioren Il
BC Halberstadter Adler - tdertl
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren |l
1. Bowling Treff Magdeburgertén
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg i@en llI
BC Halberstadter Adler - Herten |
BowlingSportClub Magdebukerren Il
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren |l
Mr. Marble 99ers - Hertén |
BC Bowling Stones Magdebtterren |
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11|
BowlingSportClub Magdeburgesrdn i
VSG Oppin - Herren |
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgrrin |
BowlingSportClub Magdebuirtgrren 111
BC Bowling Stones Magdeb@8gnioren 1lI
HBV 98 - Herren
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - Seah ||
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren Il
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren |
BC Bowling Stones Magdebu&gnioren 1lI
BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 - rem
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg frele 111
BV "Bowling Star" Halle-®%erren
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Spiele Pins
13 984
105221
5 761
9 1369
121824
8 @21
5 755
11 1634
10 1476
4 590
5 735
5 734
3 439
12 1755
4 584
2 290
7 1003
5 716
11 055
5 698
5 697
5 695
3 164
5 693
5 691
5 690
5 686
2 2
5 674
3 402
5 665
5 664
5 663
8 9105
5 659
5 658
9 1170
5 649
3 389
2 259
1125
5 622
4 482
7 842
5 536
6 643

Durchschnitt

152.692
152.200
26Q.
152.111
152.000
152.000
151.000
148.545
147.600
147.500
147.000
146.800
146.333
146.250
146.000
145.000
143.286
143.200
140.909
139.600
139.400
139.000
138.667
138.600
138.200
138.000
137.200
35.500
134.800
134.000
133.000
132.800
18D6
132.375
131.800
131.600
130.000
129.800
129.667
9.800
125.000
4.420
120.500
120.286
107.200
107.167
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